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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024
F4 - SENIOR Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1a PROVA-F4S 03/02/2024 12:30 . .... .

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:44:51

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
Gl 55514 12:58:00.870 12 56.356 +0.196 12:56:16.1C
(201) NELSON STANISCI 15 55.772 +0.258 12:58:56.642 (B  56.160 | 12:57:12.2€
1 57.760 +2.249 12:45:49.779 14 56.315 +0.155 12:58:08.57
2 56.109 +0.598 12:46:45.888 (13) BRUNO SCHUNCK 15 56.340 +0.180 12:59:04.91
3 55.779 +0.268 12:47:41.667 1 58.722 +3.210 12:45:51.200
4 55.832 +0.321 12:48:37.499 2 56.941 +1.429 12:46:48.141 (3) EDUARD MORCEGAOQ
5 55.756 +0.245 12:49:33.255 3 55.977 +0.465 12:47:44.118 1 1:00.601 +4.517 12:45:54.7
6 55.571 +0.060 12:50:28.826 4 57.145 +1.633 12:48:41.263 2 57.146 +1.062 12:46:51.8¢
7 55.656 +0.145 12:51:24.482 5 57.315 +1.803 12:49:38.578 3 56.718 +0.634 12:47:48.6
8 55.749 +0.238 12:52:20.231 6 55.814 +0.302 12:50:34.392 4 56.812 +0.728 12:48:45.4:
9 55.671 +0.160 12:53:15.902 7 55.791 +0.279 12:51:30.183 5 56.461 +0.377 12:49:41 .86
10 12:54:11.413 8 55.720 +0.208 12:52:25.903 6 56.728 +0.644 12:50:38.6°
11 55.650 +0.139 12:55:07.063 9 56.043 +0.531 12:53:21.946 7 56.383 +0.299 12:51:34.9¢
12 55.746 +0.235 12:56:02.809 10 55.536 +0.024 12:54:17.482 8 56.970 +0.886 12:52:31.96
13 55.709 +0.198 12:56:58.518 " 57.901 +2.389 12:55:15.383 9 56.473 +0.389 12:53:28.44
14 55.713 +0.202 12:57:54.231 12 55.749 +0.237 12:56:11.132 10 56.391 +0.307 12:54:24 .87
15 56.513 +1.002 12:58:50.744 13 12:57:06.644 1 56.414 +0.330 12:55:21.24
14 55.542 +0.030 12:58:02.186 12 12:56:17.32
(107) BRUNO GRIGATTI 15 55.629 +0.117 12:58:57.815 13 56.676 +0.592 12:57:14.0C
1 58.184 +2.405 12:45:50.110 14 56.752 +0.668 12:58:10.7¢
2 56.148 +0.369 12:46:46.258 (55) CADU GUIMARAES 15 56.294 +0.210 12:59:07.0¢
3 12:47:42.037 1 1:01.318 +5.680 12:45:54.461
4 55.959 +0.180 12:48:37.996 2 57.045 +1.407 12:46:51.506 (27) RODRIGO ANZANELLO
5 55.783 +0.004 12:49:33.779 3 56.402 +0.764 12:47:47.908 1 1:02.115 +6.199 12:45:56.4
6 55.838 +0.059 12:50:29.617 4 55.828 +0.190 12:48:43.736 2 56.714 +0.798 12:46:53.1
7 55.928 +0.149 12:51:25.545 5 56.019 +0.381 12:49:39.755 3 56.395 +0.479 12:47:49.55
8 56.083 +0.304 12:52:21.628 6 56.804 +1.166 12:50:36.559 4 57.579 +1.663 12:48:47.17
9 55.941 +0.162 12:53:17.569 7 55.683 +0.045 12:51:32.242 5 56.493 +0.577 12:49:43.6:
10 55.866 +0.087 12:54:13.435 8 55.672 +0.034 12:52:27.914 6 56.115 +0.199 12:50:39.77
1 56.008 +0.229 12:55:09.443 9 56.100 +0.462 12:53:24.014 7 55.940 +0.024 12:51:35.67
12 55.930 +0.151 12:56:05.373 10 55.967 +0.329 12:54:19.981 8 56.620 +0.704 12:52:32.2¢
13 55.943 +0.164 12:57:01.316 1 55.765 +0.127 12:55:15.746 9 58.003 +2.087 12:53:30.3C
14 55.880 +0.101 12:57:57.196 12 IR 12:56:11.384 10 56.790 +0.874 12:54:27.0¢
15 56.128 +0.349 12:58:53.324 13 55.656 +0.018 12:57:07.040 11 56.350 +0.434 12:55:23.44
14 55.717 +0.079 12:58:02.757 12 56.111 +0.195 12:56:19.55
(16) FERNANDO COSTA 15 55.749 +0.111 12:58:58.506 13 56.093 +0.177 12:57:15.64
1 58.615 +3.135 12:45:50.876 14 55.932 +0.016 12:58:11.57
2 56.938 +1.458 12:46:47.814 (11) PAULO SANT'ANNA 15 IR 12:59:07.4¢
3 56.152 +0.672 12:47:43.966 1 1:00.380 +4.565 12:45:53.073
4 57.466 +1.986 12:48:41.432 2 57.018 +1.203 12:46:50.091 (52) EDUARDO ROCHA
5 57.989 +2.509 12:49:39.421 3 56.298 +0.483 12:47:46.389 1 1:01.446 +5.225 12:45:54.2¢
6 56.055 +0.575 12:50:35.476 4 56.031 +0.216 12:48:42.420 2 57.840 +1.619 12:46:52.12
7 55.790 +0.310 12:51:31.266 5 56.752 +0.937 12:49:39.172 3 56.815 +0.594 12:47:48.97
8 55.680 +0.200 12:52:26.946 6 56.198 +0.383 12:50:35.370 4 56.849 +0.628 12:48:45.7¢
9 55.602 +0.122 12:53:22.548 7 56.363 +0.548 12:51:31.733 5 56.443 +0.222 12:49:42.22
10 55.490 +0.010 12:54:18.038 8 55.938 +0.123 12:52:27.671 6 56.663 +0.442 12:50:38.8¢
11 55.815 +0.335 12:55:13.853 9 56.009 +0.194 12:53:23.680 7 56.380 +0.159 12:51:35.27
12 55.642 +0.162 12:56:09.495 10 56.462 +0.647 12:54:20.142 8 57.492 +1.271 12:52:32.76
13 12:57:04.975 " 56.113 +0.298 12:55:16.255 9 57.740 +1.519 12:53:30.5(
14 55.693 +0.213 12:58:00.668 12 56.178 +0.363 12:56:12.433 10 57.207 +0.986 12:54:27.71
15 55.729 +0.249 12:58:56.397 13 12:57:08.248 1 56.396 +0.175 12:55:24.1(
14 55.844 +0.029 12:58:04.092 12 56.573 +0.352 12:56:20.67
(215) THIAGO MIRANDA 15 55.886 +0.071 12:58:59.978 13 12:57:16.9(
1 59.773 +4.259 12:45:52.888 14 56.301 +0.080 12:58:13.2(
2 56.821 +1.307 12:46:49.709 (21) MARCIO GAZQUEZ 15 56.369 +0.148 12:59:09.57
3 56.131 +0.617 12:47:45.840 1 59.938 +3.778 12:45:53.769
4 55.982 +0.468 12:48:41.822 2 57.454 +1.294 12:46:51.223 (113) NILFREDO PELEGRINI
5 56.272 +0.758 12:49:38.094 3 56.814 +0.654 12:47:48.037 1 1:00.633 +4.607 12:45:53.65
6 55.810 +0.296 12:50:33.904 4 56.384 +0.224 12:48:44.421 2 56.963 +0.937 12:46:50.6
7 55.862 +0.348 12:51:29.766 5 56.198 +0.038 12:49:40.619 3 56.806 +0.780 12:47:47 4.
8 55.949 +0.435 12:52:25.715 6 56.658 +0.498 12:50:37.277 4 56.796 +0.770 12:48:44.21
9 55.786 +0.272 12:53:21.501 7 56.829 +0.669 12:51:34.106 [  56.026 | 12:49:40.2/
10 55.822 +0.308 12:54:17.323 8 56.388 +0.228 12:52:30.494 6 57.363 +1.337 12:50:37.6C
1 56.414 +0.900 12:55:13.737 9 56.477 +0.317 12:53:26.971 7 57.181 +1.155 12:51:34.7¢
12 56.067 +0.553 12:56:09.804 10 56.363 +0.203 12:54:23.334 8 56.627 +0.601 12:52:31.4"
13 55.552 +0.038 12:57:05.356 1" 56.411 +0.251 12:55:19.745 9 56.693 +0.667 12:53:28.1C
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XVII COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024

F4 - SENIOR
1a PROVA-F4S
Race (15 Laps) started at 12:44:51

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
03/02/2024 12:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
10 57.105 +1.079 12:54:25.214 8 56.897 +0.514 12:53:57.646
1 56.206 +0.180 12:55:21.420 9 12:54:54.029
12 56.287 +0.261 12:56:17.707 10 56.501 +0.118 12:55:50.530
13 56.116 +0.090 12:57:13.823 1" 56.554 +0.171 12:56:47.084
14 56.767 +0.741 12:58:10.590 12 56.668 +0.285 12:57:43.752
15 56.314 +0.288 12:59:06.904 13 56.487 +0.104 12:58:40.239
14 56.756 +0.373 12:59:36.995
(38) VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA
1 58.685 +2.499 12:45:50.737 (45) NESTOR FERENS
2 56.716 +0.530 12:46:47.453 1 1:04.264 +7.673 12:45:58.054
3 56.457 +0.271 12:47:43.910 2 2:23.476 +1:26.885 12:48:21.530
4 57.135 +0.949 12:48:41.045 3 58.347 +1.756 12:49:19.877
5 58.612 +2.426 12:49:39.657 4 57.573 +0.982 12:50:17.450
6 57.526 +1.340 12:50:37.183 5 57.323 +0.732 12:51:14.773
7 57.370 +1.184 12:51:34.553 6 57.233 +0.642 12:52:12.006
8 57.278 +1.092 12:52:31.831 7 57.346 +0.755 12:53:09.352
9 58.285 +2.099 12:53:30.116 8 56.898 +0.307 12:54:06.250
10 57.347 +1.161 12:54:27.463 9 56.734 +0.143 12:55:02.984
11 56.438 +0.252 12:65:23.901 10 12:55:59.575
12 56.286 +0.100 12:56:20.187 1" 56.838 +0.247 12:56:56.413
13 56.335 +0.149 12:57:16.522 12 56.963 +0.372 12:57:53.376
14 56.200 +0.014 12:58:12.722 13 57.587 +0.996 12:58:50.963
15 56.186 12:59:08.908
(114) WILLIAM FERENS
(555) MIGUEL SUBTIL BN 50607 | 12:45:51.912
1 1:02.028 +5.790 12:45:55.304
2 56.914 +0.676 12:46:52.218 (82) GIVAGO NUNES
3 57.073 +0.835 12:47:49.291 12:45:52.317
4 57.456 +1.218 12:48:46.747
5 56.717 +0.479 12:49:43.464 (23) VALDINEI QUIAROTI
6 56.950 +0.712 12:50:40.414 1 12:45:52.651
7 56.730 +0.492 12:51:37.144
8 56.526 +0.288 12:52:33.670
9 57.067 +0.829 12:53:30.737
10 57.381 +1.143 12:54:28.118
" 56.517 +0.279 12:55:24.635
12 56.391 +0.153 12:56:21.026
13 56.362 +0.124 12:57:17.388
14 12:58:13.626
15 56.290 +0.052 12:59:09.916
(33) CELSO BATISTA
1 1:01.498 +4.862 12:45:55.175
2 57.433 +0.797 12:46:52.608
3 56.818 +0.182 12:47:49.426
4 57.517 +0.881 12:48:46.943
5 57.080 +0.444 12:49:44.023
6 56.836 +0.200 12:50:40.859
7 56.998 +0.362 12:51:37.857
8 56.853 +0.217 12:52:34.710
9 12:53:31.346
10 57.227 +0.591 12:54:28.573
1" 56.750 +0.114 12:55:25.323
12 57.459 +0.823 12:56:22.782
13 1:02.501 +5.865 12:57:25.283
14 1:00.254 +3.618 12:58:25.537
15 1:00.998 +4.362 12:59:26.535
(123) RAFAEL HENRIQUE
1 59.533 +3.150 12:45:52.130
2 1:34.543 +38.160 12:47:26.673
3 1:00.034 +3.651 12:48:26.707
4 1:42.988 +46.605 12:50:09.695
5 57.606 +1.223 12:51:07.301
6 56.849 +0.466 12:52:04.150
7 56.599 +0.216 12:53:00.749
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